
16:10

16:26

16:30

16:33

16:35

16:43

16:46

16:48

16:51

16:53

16:56

Route A
Western Park Braunstone Leicester Forest

East
Kirby Muxloe Glenfield LSF

AM

PM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Western Park Hinckley Rd, Bus Shelter just past Wynfield Rd 07:13

Braunstone

Kirby Muxloe

Glenfield

County Hall 

Narborough Road Outside South Fork Guest House 

East Hinckley Road Kings Drive junction bus stop

East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)

East Kirby Lane Bus stop near Forest Rise 

Station Road Library 

Station Road/Main Street

Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby 

The Square Bus stop 

Sole Fitness Bus stop 

07:19

07:29

07:32

07:34

07:37

07:39

07:42

07:50

07:52

07:55

Glenfrith Way – End of Hall Gate Drive 

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Leicester F/E

07:59

08:15

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Glenfrith Way – End of Hall Gate Drive 

County Hall 

Sole Fitness Bus stop 

The Square Bus stop 

Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby 

Station Road/Main Street

Station Road Library 

East Kirby Lane Bus stop near Forest Rise 

East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)

East Hinckley Road Kings Drive junction bus stop

Narborough Road Outside South Fork Guest House 

Hinckley Rd, Bus Shelter just past Wynfield Rd Western Park

Braunstone

Leicester F/E

Kirby Muxloe

Glenfield

17:06

17:11

ZONE B


