



Western Park Braunstone Leicester Forest Kirby Muxloe Glenfield LSF East

2023-2024

AM				ZONE B	
Wester	n Park	Hinckley Rd, Bus Shelter just past Wynfield Rd	07:13		
Brauns	tone	Narborough Road Outside South Fork Guest House	07:19		
Leicest	er F/E	East Hinckley Road Kings Drive junction bus stop	07:29		
		East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)	07:32		
		East Kirby Lane Bus stop near Forest Rise	07:34		
Kirby M	luxloe	Station Road Library	07:37		
		Station Road/Main Street	07:39		
		Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby	07:42		
Glenfie	eld	The Square Bus stop	07:50		
		Sole Fitness Bus stop	07:52		
		County Hall	07:55		
		Glenfrith Way – End of Hall Gate Drive	07:59		
		Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15		
РМ					
		Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10		
Glenfie	eld	Glenfrith Way - End of Hall Gate Drive	16:26		
		County Hall	16:30		
		Sole Fitness Bus stop	16:33		
		The Square Bus stop	16:35		
Kirby M	<b>Muxloe</b>	Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby	16:43		
		Station Road/Main Street	16:46		
		Station Road Library	16:48		
Leicest	er F/E	East Kirby Lane Bus stop near Forest Rise	16:51		
		East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)	16:53		
		East Hinckley Road Kings Drive junction bus stop	16:56		
Brauns	tone	Narborough Road Outside South Fork Guest House	17:06		
Wester	n Park	Hinckley Rd, Bus Shelter just past Wynfield Rd	17:11		

Operated by



